FULLERTON JOINT UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

2015/16 School Year

School Site Parent Information Night Open House
BPHS
Tuesday, March 1, 2016 Thursday, January 14, 2016
6:30 pm, Gym/PAC 6:30 pm, Gym
FUHS Wednesday, March 9, 2016 Monday, January 11, 2016
6:00 pm, Plummer Auditorium 6:30 pm, Quad
LHHS Thursday, February 18, 2016 Thursday, January 7, 2016
6:00 pm, Gym Heritage Night 5:00 pm
6:00 pm, Gym
LV/LSHS N/A Thursday, February 11, 2016
6:30 — 8:00 pm, Quad
SOHS
Tuesday, January 19, 2016 Tuesday, January 19, 2016
6:00 pm, Gym, Individual Classrooms, and 6:00 pm, Gym
Theatre
SHHS Tuesday, January 12, 2016 Tuesday, January 12, 2016
6:00 pm, PAC 6:00 pm, Gym
TRHS Wednesday, January 13, 2016

Wednesday, January 13, 2016, 8" grade
6:00 pm, Lecture Hall

Troy Tech Student Focus Information
Night
Thursday, January 21, 2016
7:00 pm, North Gym

Local Parents’ Night
March 7, 2016
6:00 pm, Lecture Hall

6:00 pm, Gym/Quad
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